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Department of

‘&®§95y%;
FLORDA . . .
' g Environmental Protection
Twin Towers Office Building :
2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Secretary

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400

Lawton Chiles
Governor

August 27, 1997

Mr. Joseph Krichmar
White Swan Cleaners, Inc.

16100 Collins Avenue #101

North Miami Beach, Florida 33160

Re: Facility No. 0250830

Dear Mr. Krichmar:
The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning

facility that you submitted on July 21, 1997.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those
facilities using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable
. between January 15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in operation and is subject to the

requirements of the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office
Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510

Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or
equipment, or if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please

contact the District or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

(g& Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring

and Mobile Sources

DD/jw
cc: Mr. Ewart Anderson, Dade County
“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.



Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification

Facility Name and Location

. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

b Clernisns Tue o YHE S Clemisres,

2. Site Namé (For example, plant name or number): fo/lrc_. .

o &

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:
5% Z 7 L/kE
4. Facility/Locationy . 7 /
Street Address:?}é/w Cb,/// 75 M ‘#L/O/ /
City: C P Zip Code:
Y Mipdry Boacy O DIDE woode 32760

Id

SE

Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:

~oSEph LRICHIIZA | [7D7hPer
7. Responsible Officfal Mailing Address: !
Organization/Firm:

Street Address: /Q/ &D @///ﬁf 4}/3 9¢ /O/
WAL ity BeAcw O DIpe - Tecede 2Bleo

8. Responsible Official Tel%:hone Number:
¢

Telephone: (aaj’) %”'—7- 2/(/0 Fax: ( ) .

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:

City: County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
Ju 2 11997
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16

Bureau of Air Monitoring

Effective: 6-25-96 & Mobile Sources



Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. lndicéte the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date

Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control

Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID |Purchased |Installed ID |Purchased |Installed ID |Purchased [Installed
Example #1  03-OCT-93 12-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-91 #3  02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dry Unit

(1) w/ ref. condenser

/TAHFE 7 Ta/58
/ 7

(2) w/ carbon adsorber

(3) w/ no controls

[Washer Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser

(5) w/ carbon adsorber

(6) w/ no controls

IDrycr Unit

(7) w/ ref. condenser

(8) w/ carbon adsorber

(9) w/ no controls

|Rcclaimer Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser- |- - - |- oo o

(11) w/carbon adsorber

(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed |
(¢) No control devices are required to be installed | Zf .
2.(a) What.was ghe total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?
| é ] gallons

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | | months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | | New store: | ] Did not keep records: | ]

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part [1?
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

New small area source

L]
I

@&‘&{Q\\a Existing small area source |>( |

Existing large area source | | New large area source

ReRG

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)
Effective: 6-25-96
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4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber I ] Refrigerated condenser | |

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | }

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt X
No such unitson-site ... _..... ... ... ... [..]

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information -
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring,

(e) Instrument calibration

KLLLRK

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



2,

Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an "X the appropriate selection:

I ] I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

[ 2 g | No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

- Respousible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. [ hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with-all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part II of this notification form.

1 will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained.in this notification.

bl 1l

Date Q \ \

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96




301496

‘DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

w ’
c m
( AIRS IDA0250830 ) g @
| PERLA CLEANERS INC [ g . '®
{ JOSEPH KRICHMAR ‘ § o ©D
| 16100 COLLINS AVENUE #101 ! g > m
! NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33160 ; o Z PO
{ w ’
! [e) g —ry
- . = g <
83 i
Do NOT Remove Label g
@ o
Annual Reporting Period: 19 TO 19

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliphce with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. YES UNo

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: 5 R
g & ==
P
vl
Method used to demonstrate compliance: Ny Pl
% S
Yo R4
o =

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

" As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements made in this
notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon purchase receipts,
does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per year for transfer or combination facilities.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:  LA2®Y Tseeal 05%% M / '3 d/?f

Name (Please Print) Signature Dhate

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form. :

11/06/97




BEST AVAILABLE COPY

. Revised 10/10/96

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: ﬂ%?@*§QMW/C22%Mé%5' | PATE: 3/ 7-FE
FACILITY LOCATION:  //08 (4 2)//05 /46/&? ’gﬁ/@/

WLty oferic sy

Annual Reporting Period: g — ZZ, 192 2 TO ; ~ 7 19_2602

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in coml:ly&:e with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. YES Lo

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

RECEIVED

Exact period of non-coniplianoe: from to
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: MAY i 9 1998
Method used to demonstrate compliance: Bureau of Air Monitoring

& Mobile Sources

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed afier reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per

year for transfer or combination facilities. i
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: \Y/ WM Tﬁ(l@((/ 1@%&0/ Je 3/ / 7/ 56

Name (Please Print) Signature Date

- «This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL 248955
RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (DERM)
AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DIVISION

33 S.W. SECOND AVENUE, SUITE 900
MTAMT . FT.ORTNA 72100 1T C AN




PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS

TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL [SJ/ COMPLAINT /DISCOVERY a
RE-INSPECTION o]

ARS W#: 25 () K5 F0vate: B/ 7-75  tmem./ L TIMEOUT: /SO
FACILITY NAME: __ V4770 Seddn/ (CLcrintirns |
FACILITY LOCATION: _ / &£008 Cosing e /00

W, S tppr) Bzac i |
| RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : 4/%&/4 x5 M/ PHONE: 7 %7 - Z./j/@ |

CONTACT NAME: , PHONE:

[PART I: NOTIFICATION | |
(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup ' a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit a
‘ S ——————— S
o [PART XI: CLASSIFICATION ‘ |
A Facility indicated on notification form that it is: 0 No notification form
(check appropriate box) 0O Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A { -
1. Existing small area source 2. New small area source a
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 galfyr both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
3. Existing large area source a 4. New large area source ]
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 <x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
S. This is a correct facility classification EA’ ON OCan not determine
If no, please check the appropriate classification:
a " facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit \ \1
' i
B. The total quagg of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning é N\
© Afacility was gallons.

————

W)

lofs Revised 8/11/97



[PART I0: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:

(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers?

2. Examining the containers for leakage?

_[|3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?
4

. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at .
least 24 hours prior to disposal?

5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?

ay QAN
Oy ON

¢ on
g on

ay 4N

) ST
&va

aNvaA

A

o A —

[PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

(complete A below).

installed prior to September 22, 1993

(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser -

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? Qy 4N
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? Ay ON ONA
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the

condenscr upon opening the door? Oy aN aN/A
4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust strean of a refrigerated

condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? ay OaN
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the

condenser excecded 45°F? = Qy ON ON/a
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an' appropriate cooldown period and afler

verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? Ay QN

20f5 Revised 8/11/97




. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? ay OanN

. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser

inlet and outlet weekly? _ ay ON ON/A
Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? Oy ON ON/A

. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly

at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? Oy ON ON/A

-Is the perc concentration-equal to or less than. 100.opm? . .. ... .. - Oy ON ON/A

. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? Oy ON ON/A

. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual

condenser coils? Oy ON ON/A

Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? Oy ON OnN/A

UPART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

~
2.

RV

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

1.
2.

Maintained receipts for pérc purchased? aN

aN

LR

Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption?
Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; : ay ON (D‘ﬁ/A

b.” documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days

and parts instailed w/in 5 days of receipt? ay Ow G{G/A }

Maintained calibration data? (for applicoble direct reading instruments) 'Oy aonN of/A

Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ay ON CM(/A
Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? W ON

Maintained deviation reports? Oy anN M/A

Problem corrected? . aQy ON Qﬁ A

- Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? Oy ON ZK/A

3of 5 Revised 8/11/97



| PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

inspection?

a.
b.

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?
3. Does the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks?

Hose connections, fittings,

couplings, and valves 134{ aN ONA Muck cookers
Door gaskets and seating Eﬁ( N ONa Stills
Filter gaskets and seating l*.’(Y ON ONA Exhaust dampers
Pumps ﬁ{ ON ON/A Diverter valves
Solvent tanks and containers C@ ON ON/A Cartridge filter housings
Water separators [94 ON ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physical detection-(airflow felt through gaskets)
Odor (noticeable perc odor)
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)
Halogen leak detector '

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:

Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm?

Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use
(PID/FID only)?

Inspected for lecaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis?
Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use?

Verified for accuracy by use of dﬁplicatc samples (calorimetric only)?

1. ‘Does the responsible official ¢conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

ON
Y ON

Oy OoN Of/a
BY ON ON/A
34 ON ON/A
Y ON ON/A

E& aN ON/A

RN
>

Oy ON
Oy ON

ay oON
Qy ON

Inspector’s Name (Please Print)

B+7-9%

. IW pd In\§’p€e&9{)’,81/gnaturc

Date of Inspection

H A (F7T

40f5

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

Revised 8/11/97




HADDITIONAL SITE INFORMATION:

///ﬂ.:@%a% Foichrme (s A lrngan-
i %0//7 WOV, M/éﬂ&/
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TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT BEST AVA".ABLE COPY
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT - f

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL/Z] COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ ] RE-INSPECTION o
1 .
. . |
TIME IN:_. - .. TIMEOUT: . -~y AIRSIDH: 7 omin 0075
,// {L"‘ L) R = e e - - — 1= = (
TYPEOFFACILITY: /> . o |
FACILITY NAME:___ * : L DATE: .
. oy B . i R - - 7 -
FACILITY LOCATION: 2 _ /o R :
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:/ ., . [y ot S PHONE NUMBERY # 7 - ./ &£ )
. e R Rt e S

Based on the results of the con’x/pliance requirements evaluated during, this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

|:| Based on thé results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

COMMENTS: 7.~ - .
I.///,*’/N_ e / 7?/ / /5 /// / (/ . .'" ;_):;7'/,!{:., (/ // //7»7‘\/, C.

. s
/ / (G

The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to theinspector. YE?D/ NO[[]
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: ____ /bt . 0 oy ooy
T (Apprdximate)
- — P

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BYs. (/7 &= 7 5 .y

e ~ (Please Print)’ "

//'A..
INSPECTOR’S SIGNA'P E/\:\(” P . PHONE NUMBER: .. 7 / DER
A

T Page / 0/7' . Revised 10/96



STATE OF FLORIDA | ‘
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 910,02

MS 5510-37550 304000 R10.9¢
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD

TALLAHASSEE FL 32399-2400 .
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je? |

'

$6 it

2. [ Restricted Deliver v
Con»ult postmaster for fee.”

. I Acdresseesndd sss -

3
T
-8
I ﬂW'ﬂe’ 15Ul Receipi Réquested” on the mailpiece below the amcle number.
! 5 IThe Retum Recelpt will show to whom the ar‘xc‘e was uehverea and ihe date
- dehvered AL
Lo
Tig 3 Art.cie Addressed fo:
[ %— - ——i=
. 7(: s B
LEL AIRS ID # 0250830
g ANERS
ol
@ o
.&!JA_ ) 161 0 ‘AVENUE #101~~ - -
2 MIAM EACH r“L 3.)100—, :
= L
= -
3

! D;Regsstered

4al,\Amcle Number
FT/%dCRb«
S{Cemf ie
O s

4h~qemce Type ==
g5}

gy -
i & : SO
-5 6 Sg ature (Addre brAge_nf)

PS !—ovm .:581 1 Decer ber 190d

P.174 052 02k

US Postal Setvlce .
neceip? jor ueﬁmed w‘ia

JOSEPr{ '(RICHMAR :
' 16100 COLLINS AVENUE #;(;1160
' NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL
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o
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Péfun Racelpi Showing to
Whem & Daliversd

eium feceipt Showing to:Whom} -
Date, & Pfj’.”e’.’eee's A"dreas :

e 3 o

TOTAL Posie
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United States Postal Service Today's Date Sender's Name
Sorry We Missed You! We # Deliver for You
temis at: Available for Pick-up After We will redeliver or
___ Post Office (See back) you or your agent can
_ ' Date: Time: pick up. See reverse.
_ Letter For Delivery: (Enter total number of items N Iaftcﬁpr:zk:f&::i):eor ty: :: ang;a ::i;::ft be present
A delivered by service fype) . y 9
. PL?,{,’ﬁope For Notice Left: (Check applicable item) Article Number(s)

ggn:m __ Express Mail Mewil ___ Registered

Parcel atternpt to deliver on the
- next defivery day unfess — Insured
— Resticted ot Retum Receipt

ey ___ for Merchandise

___ Perishable wlve'y

ftem —_ Recorded —_ Confimmation
___ Other Delivery Signature

__ FimBili —_ Confirmation

Article Requiring Payment Amount Due

' O Postage Due 00 COD O Customs |$

0 Final Notice: Article will
be returned to sender on

PS Form 3849, November 1999 Delivery Notice/Reminder/Receipt

Delivered By amaate




We will redeliver OR you or your agent can pick up your mail at the post office. (Bring this form and proper
ID. If your agent will pick up, sign below in ftem 2, and enter agent's name here):

1. a, Check all that apply in

c. Leave this notice where
the carner can see it.

2. Sign Here to Authorize Redelivery or
to Autharize an Agent to Sign for You:

3.0 Redeliver (Enter day of week.):

NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL STATION #0123 u
16400 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY

M-F 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

SAT 8:30 AM - 1:30 PM

PHONE 1-800-275-8777

Delivery Section

Signature

X Va4

(Allow at least two delivery days for
redelivery, or call your post office to
arrange delivery.)

O Leave item at my address

Printed 37777& On k'//T
Neme | Do /)@Zﬂﬂ VR g oY

(Speaify where to leave. Example:
“porch”, "side door”. This option is not
available it baxis chacked on tha
front requiring your signature at time
of delivery.)
O Refused f

Delivery

STNE
Address‘%ﬂéﬁ’{?é ~ B39

50 TN

PS Form 3849 November 1999 (Reverse) 5215 0013 9538 L9bLS




i (o] 104 'SS3uaav | NHnlEH SHl dO
L1HOIY 3H1 OL 3d0T3ANI 40 dOL LV HINDILS TOVd

SENDER COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
|

OMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivery

Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

C. Signature

[ Agent
X [ Addresses
D. Is delivery address different from item 12 O Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No ]

10 AIRS ID # 0250830
* JOSEPH KRICHMAR

WHITE SWAN CLEANERS
. 16100 COLLINS AVENUE #101

3. Sepvice Type ) Lo
X Certified Mail [ Express Mail

O Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
O insured Mail O C.0.D.

NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33160

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

Adimla Aiimalaan i) fmmmn nnmiina lnhAll

*001 0320 000L 7975 HB!ZIE

| PS Form 3811, July 1999

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-99-M-1789

"I U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domest:c Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

o

n

D -

o OFF‘@HA&: US E
2 Postage | $

o .

~ Certified Fee Pos¥k
'; <End?r2'e”$”e§‘f33.‘f’éir§%‘§ i
(=] Restricted Delivery Fee

o {Endorsement Required)

(] / i

T 1) AIRS ID # 0250830

o |%tP JOSEPH KRICHMAR

o [Swesapmes. WHITE SWAN CLEANERS

@ |orPOBoxNo. 16100 COLLINS AVENUE #101

E Cify State, ZP+d \ ORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33160

PS Form 3800, J’«muary aOOW’"«W T

TR e e

S R S e ;
Verse for Instructions
]




THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING l/

30/ 99
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